Folio Gnico tramite

Tipo de impacto

Nombre

Calle (local)

Num ext

(local)

Num int
(local)

Alcaldia (local)

Colonia, Barrio, Pueblo
(local)

Cddigo postal Nombre completo

Apellido paterno

Apellido materno

COAVAP2023-02-020000016229
COAVAP2023-02-050000016266

COAVAP2023-02-060000016272

COAVAP2023-02-080000016329
COAVAP2023-02-090000016342

COAVAP2023-02-100000016364

COAVAP2023-02-130000016430

COAVAP2023-02-140000016439
COPAP2023-02-150000016479

COAVAP2023-02-170000016518

COAVAP2023-02-200000016535

COAVAP2023-02-200000016544

COAVAP2023-02-200000016545

COAVAP2023-02-200000016551

COAVAP2023-02-200000016554

COAVAP2023-02-200000016557

COAVAP2023-02-200000016558

COAVAP2023-02-200000016567

COAVAP2023-02-200000016568

COAVAP2023-02-210000016597
COAVAP2023-02-220000016628

COAVAP2023-02-220000016629

COAVAP2023-02-220000016630

COAVAP2023-02-220000016647

COAVAP2023-02-260000016728

COAVAP2023-02-270000016754

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Impacto Vecinal

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

La Inolvidable
Ortopedia OrthoDinos Medical
Supplies

Refaccionaria Regis Coapa

TAQUERIA LOS DE BOTURINI DE
COYOACAN
XOLGORIO BARRA DE CAFE

REPARACION Y ACCESORIOS
PARA TABLETAS Y CELULARES
The Homey Caff

Bocaderia El Coyote

CERVECERIA KAS SAS
Encoyotacos

CART CENTRO AVANZADO EN
RADIOTERAPIA SAPI DE CV

MODAS PRISS CABALLERO Y
NINO

MODAS FASHION D ROUSS
MAROD Coffe and Resto
MAROD Coffe and Resto
Soluciones Neumaticas CBS
Dama y caballero

Rosti SAN

TAQUERIA EL SECTOR

Taqueria el Rey del Fogén
CREMERIA EL TORITO
SUCURSAL SANTO TOMAS
CREMERIA EL TORITO
SUCURSAL AZTECAS
CREMERIA EL TORITO
SUCURSAL SANTA URSULA

ROSCA CAFE

VENTAS MICHELLE ORDORNEZ
XOOoL

Tortas y hamburguesas CARTIN

Buenavista

8va cerrada de av. del iman
Francisco I. Madero

Miguel Angel de Quevedo
CERRO FORTIN

AV CAFETALES

Rémulo Valdez
Calle 4

AV MIGUEL ANGEL DE QUEVEDO

Avenida Miguel Angel de Quevedo

Periferico Sur

AHUANUSCO
AHUAMUSCO
Tlaloc

Tlaloc

Avenida Universidad
ahuanusco

av. santa ana

H.ESCUELA NAVAL MILITAR

Av. Division del Norte
SAN JORGE

AZTECAS

SAN GONZALO

Avenida Taxquefia

PAPALOTL

CERRADA MARIANO ZAVALA

34

788
178

1797

60
287

631

4314

98

57

57

57

1853

75

270

3196
MZ 660

691

MZ 525

1810

165

sn
local 3y4

Local

LOCAL A

A
LOCAL 4

Local 1
LT1

LT1

Local F

SN

Coyoacan

Coyoacan
Coyoacan

Coyoacan

Coyoacan
Coyoacan
Coyoacan

Coyoacan

Coyoacan

Coyoacan

Coyoacan

Coyoacan
Coyoacan
Coyoacan
Coyoacan
Coyoacan
Coyoacan

Coyoacan

Coyoacan

Coyoacan

Coyoacéan
Coyoacéan
Coyoacéan

Coyoacan

Coyoacéan

Coyoacan

Santa Ursula Coapa

Joyas del Pedregal

Viejo Ejido de Santa Ursula

Coapa
La Concepcion

Campestre Churubusco
Haciendas de Coyoacan

Presidentes Ejidales 1a
Seccion
Espartaco

Romero de Terreros

Cuadrante de San Francisco

Jardines del Pedregal de
San Angel

Pedregal de Santo Domingo

Pedregal de Santo Domingo

Culhuacén CTM Secci6n
Piloto
Culhuacén CTM Secci6n
Piloto

Oxtopulco Universidad

Pedregal de Santo Domingo

Culhuacén CTM Seccién V

San Francisco Culhuacan
Barrio de La Magdalena

Ciudad Jardin

Pedregal de Santa Ursula
Ajusco
Pedregal de Santa Ursula

San Francisco Culhuacan
Barrio de San Francisco

Pedregal de Santo Domingo

Presidentes Ejidales 2a
Seccién

04650
04660

04980

04020
04200

04970

04470

04870
04310

04320

04500

04369

04369

04490

04490

04318

04369

04440

04260

04370
04600

04300

04600

04260

04369

04470

RICARDO ANTONIO
DIANA

THELMA IVONNE

RICARDO
LAURA GABRIELA

VANESSA

URIEL

MA DE LA CRUZ
LUIS PORFIRIO

CESAR

JOSE ANTONIO

ROCIO

ROCIO

RICARDO DE JESUS

RICARDO DE JESUS

VICTOR ALEJANDRO

ROCIO

SANTIAGO

SAUL

SANDRA ELIZABETH
HUGO

HUGO

HUGO

EMILIO FERMIN

MICHELLE

CUTBERTO

MARTINEZ
HERNANDEZ

ROMERO
MARTINEZ DE
CASTRO
AYALA
MUROZ
AYALA

SALAS

ROMO

ALVARADO

PEREZ

ESCAMILLA
ESCAMILLA
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
SAHAGUN

ESCAMILLA

RIVAS

RODRIGUEZ

REYNA
OROZCO

OROZCO

OROZCO

OsIo

ORDONEZ

VALENCIA

TORRES
LUNA

TEJADA

VERAZA
VARELA

RAMOS

GARCIA

MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ

CiD

RUIZ

AGUILAR

AGUILAR

MORALES

MORALES

GUITRON

AGUILAR

HURTADO

COPTO

MARTINEZ
ORTEGA

ORTEGA

ORTEGA

REYES

XOooL

GARCIA



